y nd or type unknown

SEA TIGER 34

Sailboat Specifications

Long Keel Masthead Sloop

34.00 ft/10.36 m 26.67ft/8.13m

11.25ft/3.43m

442ft/1.35m

18,000 Ib / 8,165 kg 4,0001b /1,814 kg

423.60

22.22

1976

Formosa Y achts

William Garden

Auxiliary Power/Tanks (orig. equip.)

MD2B

25

40 gals/ 151 L

Sailboat Calculations

22.22

423.60

38.36

1.72
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Sailboat Accommodations

Water: | 80 gals/ 303 L

Sailboat Organizations

Designers: | William Garden

Builders: | TaChiao (TAIWAN)

Formosa Boat Building Co. Ltd.

Additional Notes

Some background information included here previously has proved to be less than reliable.
A fairly rare model.
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