

# **SEA TIGER 34**

## **Sailboat Specifications**

Hull Type:	Long Keel	Rigging Type:	Masthead Sloop
LOA:	34.00 ft / 10.36 m	LWL:	26.67 ft / 8.13 m
Beam:		11.25 ft / 3.43 m	
Draft (max):		4.42 ft / 1.35 m	
Displacement:	18,000 lb / 8,165 kg	Ballast:	4,000 lb / 1,814 kg
Bal./Disp.:	22.22	Disp./Len.:	423.60
First Built:		1976	
Builder:		Formosa Yachts	
Designer:		William Garden	

### Auxiliary Power/Tanks (orig. equip.)

Make:	Volvo	Model:	MD2B
Туре:	Diesel	HP:	25
Fuel: 40		40 gals / 151 L	

### **Sailboat Calculations**

Bal./Disp.:	22.22
Disp./Len.:	423.60
Comfort Ratio:	38.36
Capsize Screening Formula:	1.72

Provided by: https://sailboatdata.com

#### **Sailboat Accommodations**

Water:	80 gals / 303 L

### **Sailboat Organizations**

Designers:	William Garden
Builders:	Ta Chiao (TAIWAN)
	Formosa Boat Building Co. Ltd.

#### **Additional Notes**

Some background information included here previously has proved to be less than reliable. A fairly rare model.